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List of Holidays to be observed at TIMT Year 2026
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No. o
Holiday
- - 52
If,ﬁ~ urday s””“&i‘ 3 - - 24
Republic Day 26 January Monday ]
2 Hollday in lieu of Sir Chottu Ram Jayanti/| 3 March Tuesday 2
| Basant Panchmi originally falls on 23
| January
Holi ‘ 4 March ‘ednesday

1d-UlFitr 21 March Saturday 1

5 ' Shaheedi Diwas/Mar tyrdom day of Bhagat 23 March Monday ]
Singh/Rajguru & Sukhdev '

6 Ram Navami 26 March Thursday I

7 Holiday in lieu of Guru Brahmanand Jayanti| 13 April Monday -
/ Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
originally falls on 12t February
(Restrlcted Holiday) ‘

8 Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April + | Tuesday I
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakraid) 27 May Wednesday l
Independence Day I5August Saturday I

Raksha Bandhan 28 /\ugust Friday I

12 Holiday in lieu of Mahavir Jayanti originally| 29 Augu Saturday 1
falls on 31°* March

Janmashtami 4 September | Frid 1
Shaheedi Divas/Haryana War Heroes Martyrdom | 23 September| Wednesday i
Day

| M 2 Oct Friday . |

Holiday in lieu of Buddha Purnima 3 October Saturday [*

v originally falls on 1% May (Restrlcted
Holldaxg

17 Dusheera 20 October

arishi Valmiki Jayanti
a Chauth (Restricted Holiday) 29 October

Holldav in lieu of Sant Kabir Jayanti - 6 November
{(Originally Falls on 29 June)

Holiday in lieu of Shaheed Udham Singh 7 November aturday
Martyrdom Day (Originally Falls on 31

9November | Monday
Hohday 10 November | Tuesday
Jay ci:n”\/‘ brigi
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Holiday in lieu of 2nd Saturday (14
November)

Javanti
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Christmas Day
p )

v lays:25 (Exclusive alj Sundays &alternative Saturday and inclusive of 03
Restricted Holidays
{(**7) indicates restricted Holiday. Effective Holidays=22
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